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Nation Leaderboard

A-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00
Fleet

2nd A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY M 126 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 34.00 42.00 42.00
Fleet DNC

3rd  A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 34.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 46.00 46.00
Fleet DNC

4th A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL,T 105 3.00 5.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 110.00 110.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC

5th A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE,T 92 34.00 34.00 34.00 2.00 34.00 138.00 138.00
Fleet 37 DNC DNC DNC DNC

6th A- Trianything 32 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 3.00 139.00 139.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th A- Lappin J27 40164 LORANG,M 123 34.00 3.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 139.00 139.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC

8th A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 4.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 140.00 140.00
Fleet Tim DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- J Walker J40 50994 YAKK1 75 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- YOUN88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Come J27 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet Monday DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- LASER28 33594 138 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet 37 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet Runner DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet Runner DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL, T 115 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Come J27 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet Monday DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Limmerick  SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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9th  A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th  A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th  A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A-  JolieBlon" OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A- YOUNS88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th A-  Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847W SALISBURY M 138 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 170.00 170.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

B-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 67, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 1.00 1.00 68.00 1.00 68.00 139.00 139.00
Fleet DNC DNC

2nd  B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 68.00 68.00 1.00 2.00 200 141.00 141.00
Fleet DNC DNC

3rd  B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 2,00 200 3.00 68.00 68.00 143.00 143.00
Fleet DNC DNC

4th B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187 KALBFLEISCH1 174 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 1.00 273.00 273.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC

5th B- Frankly J24 2838 BAKER,T 168 68.00 68.00 2.00 68.00 68.00 274.00 274.00
Fleet Scarlett DNC DNC DNC DNC

6th B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64 HATTEN,D 171 68.00 68.00 4.00 68.00 68.00 276.00 276.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- CAPRI 25 59811 HURST, E 174 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Divine OLSON 25 87730 KRUSE,C 162 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet Wind DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- MOOR24 67 LAIRD,T 156 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Trick Pony J22 739 LEIPHART,T 177 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Blew By J-24 2959 LEWIS,D 168 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet You DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- SANTA23 95 LONGDON,D 171 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- UFO ULT 20 157 AMNOTTE 144 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B 177 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- ISLANDER 32 53470 BUMGARNER,D 171 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- ERICKSON 34 150 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Suenos S27.9 139 GOOD,D 168 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- S27.9 15270 HANSON,L 168 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Beneteau 9 THOMPSON,J 153 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet 32s5WK DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Prost J-24 240 Sommerhoff, 168 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet Chris DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- Colgate 26 137 SPONSELLER,A 165 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th B- CATALINA320wk 276 VALLINGS, JED 159 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 340.00 340.00
Fleet DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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What's

Next

Red Capri

White J

B4G
Garage

Sail

No J
(Harbor)
Rising Sun

Chi Chi

B4G
White J
No J

(Harbor)

Red Capri

What's
Next

Garage
Sail

Prost

J Bear

Divine
Wind

CAPRI 25

CS 30

J22

CAPRI 25

J22

CAPRI25

J-24

J-24

S27.9

MERIT 25

C&C29

J22

CAPRI25

J-24

J22
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J22

CAPRI 25
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S27.9
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Colgate 26
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Beneteau

32s5WK

CATALINA320wk
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MOOR24
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42

464
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MELCER,B

MERCORD,C1

MUIR,J

NOICE,.M
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68.00
DNC

68.00
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68.00
DNC

68.00
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68.00
DNC

68.00
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68.00
DNC

68.00
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68.00
DNC

68.00
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68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

Page 3 of 41

68.00 340.00 340.00
DNC

68.00 340.00 340.00
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68.00 340.00 340.00
DNC

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Race Steward\My Documents\Galen's Folder That Contai... 7/20/2012



Sailwave results for -

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

12th

B-
Fleet

B-
Fleet

B-
Fleet

B-
Fleet
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C-
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Trick Pony
Blew By

You

Woodstock

Havoc

Jinx

UFO
Frankly
Scarlett

Suenos

Maniac

Boat

Baby Blue

Knot Ready

M & EM's

Moondance

Finesse

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Snow
Substitute

Finesse

Gust-O

Chrarmer

J22

J-24

S27.9

SANTANA23

CAPRI 25

CAPRI 25

J22

ISLANDER 32

ERICKSON 34

ULT 20

J-24

S27.9

J-24

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries:

Class

SJ 241B

CAL-27/T2IB

MERIT 22

Hunter 27

PEA30

CAL 27TMIB

CATALINA
250

PEA30

LINDENBERG

22
Dana 24

SJ 24

SIEDELMANN

299
SJ7.7DK

CATALINA 28

739W

2959W

15270W

64W

59811W

187W

800

53470W

157W

2838W

139W

4524W

SailNo

421W

98W

181920W

H27wW

519W

192W

607

519

22317

1023W

98W

136W

172W

LEIPHART,T

LEWIS,D

HANSON,L

HATTEN,D

HURST, E

KALBFLEISCH1

BROWN,B

BUMGARNER,D

CROUCH,

WADE

AMNOTTE

BAKER,T

GOOD,D

FISHER,J

C-Fleet Fleet

HelmName

ROGGE,T

BATES,B

DARDIS,M

LANE,B

TARTAGLINO,S

PAYNE,S

BAILEY, LEO

TARTAGLINO,S

MILLER, R

Verlage, Ray

SIRUCEK,D

STEELE,A

TESSARV

THORNTON, D

194

184

184

188

191

191

188

165

158

184

184

184

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

53, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rating

244

221

234

240

198

211

230

180

210

240

240

198

207

214

R1

1.00

3.00

2.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

R2

1.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

2.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

3.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

R3

3.50

54.00
DNC

5.00

2.00

3.50

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

7.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

R4

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

3.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
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68.00
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68.00
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340.00 340.00

68.00
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68.00
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68.00
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340.00 340.00
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340.00 340.00

68.00
DNC

340.00 340.00

68.00
DNC

68.00
DNC

340.00 340.00

340.00 340.00

R5 Total Nett

7.50 7.50

54.00
DNC

5.00

116.00 116.00

120.00 120.00

122.00 122.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

166.00 166.00

167.50 167.50

4.00 172.00 172.00

2.00 218.00 218.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

219.00 219.00

219.00 219.00

223.00 223.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00
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12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C-
Fleet
C-

Fleet

C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet
Fleet
C_
Fleet
C_
Fleet
C-
Fleet

Rising Sun

Majestic
Wind

Pile Driver

Capriccioso

Blue San
Juan

Chrarmer

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Baby Blue

M & EM's

Blue San
Juan

Knot Ready

SJSJ28

CAPR22

C&C29

S26.7

LINDENBERG

22

c&c27

CAPR22

CATALINA 27

HOLDER 20

SanJuan 7.7

SJ 7.7 SDDK

CATALINA 27

WILDERNESS

SJ7.7DK

PEA 260D

SIEDELMANN

299

SJ7.7DK

CATALINA 28

SJ 24

c&c27

CAPR22

S26.7

SJSJ28

CAL 27TMIB

CAPR22

SJ 241B

MERIT 22

CATALINA 27

WILDERNESS

21

SJ7.7DK

CAL-27/T2IB

69834W

634W

21085W

22317W

40183W

509W

4646W

151W

77518

129W

1146W

34W

21W

53W

98

136

172

1023

40183

509

69834

192

634

421

181920

1146

34

21

98

PARSON,B

PUTMAN,J

ROBISON,R

LOWRY,S

MILLER, R

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

KEYSER,D

JOHNSON,M

KEENE,J

HULLA, W

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BRESLIN, C

STEELE,A

TESSARV

THORNTON, D

SIRUCEK,D

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

LOWRY,S

PARSON,B

PAYNE,S

PUTMAN,J

ROGGE,T

DARDIS,M

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BATES,B

198

227

191

227

231

214

227

224

201

207

214

224

240

207

237

180

189

195

219

195

207

207

180

192

207

222

213

204

219

189

201

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC
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54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00

DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00
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Sailwave results for -

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th
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C_
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C-
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet
Fleet

C_
Fleet

C_
Fleet

Fleet

D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet

Moondance

Majestic
Wind

Boat

Howling
Gayle

Rachels
Song

Metanoia
Ship of

Fools

Catalina
22

Wizard

Howling
Gayle

PEA 260D 53 BRESLIN, C 216 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
CAT27-TALL 5075 LEDUC,S 195 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 27 4646 KEYSER,D 204 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
Hunter 27 H27 Lane B 219 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
CAPR22 510 HANZEL,L-510 207 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
SJ7.7SDDK 129 HULLA, W 195 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
HOLDER 20 151 JOHNSON,M 183 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
SanJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 189 54.00 54.00
DNC DNC
D-Fleet Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 36, Scoring system:
Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2
CATALINA 4405 GRAF 228 1.00 2.00
25
SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 37.00 1.00
DNC
O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 23W JAKES,R 250 37.00 37.00
25 DNC DNC
CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 6126W HEALEY,P 297 37.00 37.00
22 DNC DNC
SJ 21 227TW LAUNIS,B 277 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CAT27-TALL 5075W LEDUC,S 214 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
PEA23 264 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 4405W GRAF 250 37.00 37.00
25 DNC DNC
CAL-20 309W GREENE,K 306 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 37.00 37.00
25 DNC DNC
SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 250 37.00 37.00
25 DNC DNC
LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC
CATALINA 4230W SEICK, T 250 37.00 37.00
25 DNC DNC
O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 37.00 37.00
DNC DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

Appendix A

R3

37.00
DNC

1.00

37.00
DNC

2.00

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

R4

1.00

2.00

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

54.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

1.00

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC
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270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00
270.00 270.00
270.00 270.00
270.00 270.00
270.00 270.00
270.00 270.00

270.00 270.00

Total Nett

78.00 78.00

78.00 78.00
149.00 149.00
150.00 150.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00
185.00 185.00

185.00 185.00

7/20/2012



Sailwave results for -

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd
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D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet
D-
Fleet

Fleet

P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet
P-
Fleet

Metanoia

Ship of
Fools

Catalina
22

Wizard

Rachels
Song

Boat

Aeride

Blue
Pig

Kahoots

Blue
Pig
Aeride

Kahoots

ALBIN VEGA 1892W
27

CAL-20 309
VENTURE25 1788
O'DAY23 845
CATALINA 67675
25

CATALINA 23

25

CATALINA 6126
22

SJ 21 227
PEA23

SJ 21 36
ALBIN VEGA 1892W
27

O'Day 19

CATALINA 4230
25

SJ 21 210
SJ 21 1623
CATALINA

25

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system:

Class

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

THISTLE

SailNo Club

3174

2956

2850

3889

296

3889W

2956

3174W

1674w

2850W

REBMANN,T

GREENE,K

BARDIN,A

CORWIN,B

CUNNINGHAM,A

JAKES,R

HEALEY,P

LAUNIUS,B

LEKANDER,J

REBMANN,T

MARTENS,W

SEICK,T

TRIOL,J

VAUGHN,WESLEY

P-Fleet Fleet

HelmName

HEALEY,P1

GREENE K

KALBFLEISCH2

WEBBER,O

SCHULE,T

WEBBER,O

GREENE,K

HEALEY,P1

HINES,W

KALBFLEISCH2

CrewName Rating

168

168

168

168

168

184

184

184

184

184

267

279

237

249

228

228

270

252

240

252

243

237

228

252

252

228

R1

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

R2

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

Appendix A

R3

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

37.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC
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185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

Total

26.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

Nett

26.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00
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Sailwave results for - Page 8 of 41

R1 - A-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY .M 126 40:40 0:34:04 1.00
Fleet

2 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 40:43 0:36:30 2.00
Fleet

3 A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL,T 105 46:10 0:39:45 3.00
Fleet

4 A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 51:00 0:44:59 4.00
Fleet Tim

5 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE, T 92 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

5 A- Trianything 32 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Lappin J27 40164 LORANG,M 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- J Walker J40 50994 YAK,K1 75 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Jolie Blon' OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- YOUNB88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Come Ja7 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

5 A- LASER28 33594 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

5 A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

5 A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

5 A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL,T 115 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Come Ja7 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

5 A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet
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Sailwave results for - Page 9 of 41

5 A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- YOUNB88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847W SALISBURY,M 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

R2 - A-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY M 126 1:35:00 1:19:34 1.00
Fleet

2 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 1:32:00 1:22:29 2.00
Fleet

3 A- Lappin J27 40164 LORANG,M 123 1:38:52 1:23:08 3.00
Fleet

4 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 1:43:10 1:25:06 4.00
Fleet

5 A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL, T 105 1:49:30 1:34:16 5.00
Fleet

6 A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE, T 92 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

6 A- Trianything 32 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet Tim

6 A- J Walker J40 50994 YAK,K1 75 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- YOUNB88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Come J27 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

6 A- LASER28 33594 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

6 A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

6 A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

6 A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL,T 115 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Come J27 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

6 A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet
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6 A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- YOUNB88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 DNC 34.00
Fleet

6 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847W SALISBURY,M 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

R3 - A-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 A- Limmerick  SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 52:52 0:47:24 1.00
Fleet

2 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 1:01:10 0:50:27 2.00
Fleet

3 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY,M 126 1:00:20 0:50:32 3.00
Fleet

4 A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL,T 105 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE,T 92 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

4 A- Trianything 32 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Lappin J27 40164 LORANG,M 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet Tim

4 A- J Walker J40 50994 YAK,K1 75 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- YOUN88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Come J27 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

4 A- LASER28 33594 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

4 A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

4 A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

4 A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL,T 115 DNC 34.00
Fleet
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4 A- Come J27 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

4 A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- YOUNB88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847TW SALISBURY .M 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

R4 - A-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 23:18 0:20:53 1.00
Fleet

2 A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE, T 92 26:11 0:22:56 2.00
Fleet 37

3 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY M 126 27:37 0:23:08 3.00
Fleet

4 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 28:21 0:23:23 4.00
Fleet

5 A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL,T 105 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Trianything 32 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Lappin Ja7 40164 LORANG,M 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet Tim

5 A- J Walker J40 50994 YAK,K1 75 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Jolie Blon' OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- YOUN88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Come Ja7 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

5 A- LASER28 33594 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 DNC 34.00
Fleet
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5 A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

5 A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

5 A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

5 A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL,T 115 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Come J27 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

5 A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- YOUNB88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 DNC 34.00
Fleet

5 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847TW SALISBURY M 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

R5 - A-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868 KELLEY,J2 75 39:09 0:35:06 1.00
Fleet

2 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87 SHERLOCK,P 138 46:57 0:38:44 2.00
Fleet

3 A- Trianything 32 53:22 0:50:52 3.00
Fleet

4 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847 SALISBURY M 126 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Maria SC33 4 ABEL,T 105 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Vento FARR/DICKENSON 53111W DEVOE, T 92 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

4 A- Lappin Ja7 40164 LORANG,M 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Brilliant J-100 DuMontier, 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet Tim

4 A- J Walker J40 50994 YAK,K1 75 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- LASER 28 33594 VERLAGE,R 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- CAPRI 30 74 SLITER,T 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Jolie Blon'"  OLSON 30 67875 LOVE,B 102 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- YOUN88 69331 MERCORD,B 129 DNC 34.00
Fleet
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4 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 111 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Come J27 33948 Ballerstein,E 123 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

4 A- LASER28 33594 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- PETERSON 34 SM 22688 BROWN, B2 120 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- FARR/DICKENSON 53111 DEVOE,T 87 DNC 34.00
Fleet 37

4 A- Rum J29 18533 GOROSKI, J 114 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

4 A- Rum J29 18533W GOROSKI, J 125 DNC 34.00
Fleet Runner

4 A- Maria SC33 4W ABEL,T 115 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Come J27 33948W Ballerstein,E 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet Monday

4 A- PETERSON 34 SM  22688W BROWN, B2 132 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Limmerick ~ SHOCK35 97868W KELLEY,J2 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Spindrift CAPRI 30 KINCHELOE 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- J Walker J40 50994W YAK,K1 82 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- LASER 28 33594W VERLAGE,R 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Beemer P30/FLY 87W SHERLOCK,P 151 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- CAPRI 30 74W SLITER,T 122 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Lappin J27 40164W LORANG,M 135 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Jolie Blon"  OLSON 30 67875W LOVE,B 112 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- YOUNB88 69331W MERCORD,C 141 DNC 34.00
Fleet

4 A- Chardonnay SANTANA 30-30 77847W SALISBURY M 138 DNC 34.00
Fleet

R1 - B-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 43:15 0:34:22 1.00
Fleet

2 B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 45:28 0:36:24 2.00
Fleet

3 B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187 KALBFLEISCH1 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Frankly J24 2838 BAKER,T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64 HATTEN,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 59811 HURST, E 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730 KRUSE,C 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

3 B- MOOR24 67 LAIRD,T 156 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B- Trick Pony J22 739 LEIPHART,T 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Blew By J-24 2959 LEWIS,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

3 B- SANTA23 95 LONGDON,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- UFO ULT 20 157 AMNOTTE 144 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Jinx Ja22 800 BROWN,B 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ISLANDER 32 53470 BUMGARNER,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ERICKSON 34 150 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Suenos S27.9 139 GOOD,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- S27.9 15270 HANSON,L 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Beneteau 9 THOMPSON,J 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

3 B- Prost J-24 240 Sommerhoff, 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137 SPONSELLER,A 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CATALINA320wk 276 VALLINGS, JED 159 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 318 MASON,D 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- What's CS 30 4520 MELCER,B 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- J22 73 MERCORD,C1 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42 MUIR,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464 NOICE,M 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811 SANTA,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296 SCHULE, T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERIT 25 59887 RAY,A 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- Rising Sun C&C29 21085 ROBISON,R 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Chi Chi J22 126W REBMANN,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811W SANTA,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464W NOICE,M 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERI25 59887W RAY,A 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- J22 73W MERCORD,C1 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42W MUIR,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- SANTA23 95W LONGDON,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B- CAPRI 25 318W MASON,D 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- What's CS 30 4520W MELCER,B 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296W SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- THISTLE 296 SCHULE,T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Prost J-24 240W Sommerhoff, 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137W SPONSELLER,A 182 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- OLSON 25 63W SULLIVAN,R 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Beneteau 9w THOMPSON,J 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

3 B- CATALINA320wk 276W VALLINGS, JED 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- J Bear J22 265W YAK,K 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730W KRUSE,C 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

3 B- MOOR24 67W LAIRD,T 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Trick Pony J22 739W LEIPHART,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Blew By J-24 2959W LEWIS,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

3 B- S27.9 15270W HANSON,L 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64W HATTEN,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 59811W HURST, E 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187W KALBFLEISCH1 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ISLANDER 32 53470W BUMGARNER,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ERICKSON 34 CROUCH, 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet WADE

3 B- UFO ULT 20 157W AMNOTTE 158 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Frankly J-24 2838W BAKER,T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- Suenos S27.9 139W GOOD,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Maniac J-24 4524W FISHER,J 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

R2 - B-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 1:44:14  1:22:50 1.00
Fleet

2 B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 1:59:54  1:35:59 2.00
Fleet

3 B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Race Steward\My Documents\Galen's Folder That Contai... 7/20/2012



Sailwave results for -

3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet

Havoc
Frankly
Scarlett

Woodstock

Divine

Wind

Trick Pony

Blew By
You

UFO

Jinx

Suenos

Prost

What's

Next

Red Capri

White J

B4G
Garage

Sail

No J
(Harbor)

Rising Sun

Chi Chi

CAPRI 25

J24

SANTANA23

CAPRI 25

OLSON 25

MOOR24

J22

J-24

SANTA23

ULT 20

J22

ISLANDER 32

ERICKSON 34

S27.9

S27.9

Beneteau

32s5WK

J-24

Colgate 26

CATALINA320wk

CAPRI 25

CS 30

J22

CAPRI 25

J22

CAPRI25

J-24

J-24

S27.9

MERIT 25

C&C29

J22

CAPRI25

187

2838

64

59811

87730

67

739

2959

95

157

800

53470

139

15270

240

137

276

318

4520

73

42

464

59811

3845

674

296

59887

21085

126W

59811W

KALBFLEISCH1

BAKER,T

HATTEN,D

HURST, E

KRUSE,C

LAIRD,T

LEIPHART,T

LEWIS,D

LONGDON,D

AMNOTTE

BROWN,B

BUMGARNER,D

GOOD,D

HANSON,L

THOMPSON,J

Sommerhoff,

Chris

SPONSELLER,A

VALLINGS, JED

MASON,D

MELCER,B

MERCORD,C1

MUIR,J

NOICE,.M

SANTA,J

SAUER,P

SAUER,P1

SCHULE,T

RAY,A

ROBISON,R

REBMANN,T

SANTA,J

174

168

171

174

162

156

177

168

171

144

177

171

150

168

168

153

168

165

159

174

153

177

174

177

174

168

168

168

171

174

194

191

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Page 16 of 41

68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00

68.00

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Race Steward\My Documents\Galen's Folder That Contai... 7/20/2012



Sailwave results for -

3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet

B4G
White J
No J

(Harbor)

Red Capri

What's
Next

Garage
Sail

Prost

J Bear
Divine
Wind
Trick Pony
Blew By

You

Woodstock

Havoc

Jinx

UFO
Frankly
Scarlett

Suenos

Maniac

J-24

J22

MERI25

J22

CAPRI 25

SANTA23

CAPRI 25

CS 30

J-24

S27.9

THISTLE

J-24

Colgate 26

OLSON 25

Beneteau

32s5WK

CATALINA320wk

J22

OLSON 25

MOOR24

J22

J-24

S27.9

SANTANA23

CAPRI 25

CAPRI 25

J22

ISLANDER 32

ERICKSON 34

ULT 20

J-24

S27.9

J-24

3845

464W

59887W

73W

42W

95W

318W

4520W

674

296W

296

240W

137W

63W

9w

276W

265W

87730W

67W

739W

2959W

15270W

64W

59811W

187W

800

53470W

157W

2838W

139W

4524W

SAUER,P

NOICE,M

RAY,A

MERCORD,C1

MUIR,J

LONGDON,D

MASON,D

MELCER,B

SAUER,P1

SCHULE, T

SCHULE,T

Sommerhoff,

Chris

SPONSELLER,A

SULLIVAN,R

THOMPSON,J

VALLINGS, JED

YAK,K

KRUSE,C

LAIRD,T

LEIPHART,T

LEWIS,D

HANSON,L

HATTEN,D

HURST, E

KALBFLEISCH1

BROWN,B

BUMGARNER,D

CROUCH,

WADE

AMNOTTE

BAKER,T

GOOD,D

FISHER,J

184

194

188

194

191

188

191

168

184

184

184

184

182

178

168

174

194

178

171

194

184

184

188

191

191

188

165

158

184

184

184

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00

68.00
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R3 - B-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 57:47 0:45:25 1.00
Fleet

2 B- Frankly J24 2838 BAKER,T 168 1:01:07 0:48:34 2.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 1:01:40 0:49:22 3.00
Fleet

4 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64 HATTEN,D 171 1:04:38  0:51:10 4.00
Fleet

5 B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187 KALBFLEISCH1 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI 25 59811 HURST, E 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730 KRUSE,C 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

5 B- MOOR24 67 LAIRD,T 156 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Trick Pony  J22 739 LEIPHART,T 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Blew By J-24 2959 LEWIS,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

5 B- SANTA23 95 LONGDON,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- UFO ULT 20 157 AMNOTTE 144 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- ISLANDER 32 53470 BUMGARNER,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- ERICKSON 34 150 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Suenos S27.9 139 GOOD,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- S27.9 15270 HANSON,L 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Beneteau 9 THOMPSON,J 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

5 B- Prost J-24 240 Sommerhoff, 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

5 B- Colgate 26 137 SPONSELLER,A 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CATALINA320wk 276 VALLINGS, JED 159 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI 25 318 MASON,D 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- What's CS 30 4520 MELCER,B 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

5 B- J22 73 MERCORD,C1 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42 MUIR,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- White J J22 464 NOICE,M 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI25 59811 SANTA,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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5 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

5 B- S27.9 296 SCHULE, T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- No J MERIT 25 59887 RAY,A 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

5 B- Rising Sun C&C29 21085 ROBISON,R 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Chi Chi J22 126W REBMANN,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI25 59811W SANTA,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- White J J22 464W NOICE,M 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- No J MERI25 59887W RAY,A 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

5 B- J22 73W MERCORD,C1 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42W MUIR,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- SANTA23 95W LONGDON,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI 25 318W MASON,D 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- What's CS 30 4520W MELCER,B 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

5 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

5 B- S27.9 296W SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- THISTLE 296 SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Prost J-24 240W Sommerhoff, 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

5 B- Colgate 26 137W SPONSELLER,A 182 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- OLSON 25 63W SULLIVAN,R 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Beneteau 9w THOMPSON,J 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

5 B- CATALINA320wk 276W VALLINGS, JED 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- J Bear J22 265W YAK,K 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730W KRUSE,C 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

5 B- MOOR24 67W LAIRD,T 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Trick Pony J22 739W LEIPHART,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Blew By J-24 2959W LEWIS,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

5 B- S27.9 15270W HANSON,L 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64W HATTEN,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- CAPRI 25 59811W HURST, E 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187W KALBFLEISCH1 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B DNC 68.00
Fleet

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Race Steward\My Documents\Galen's Folder That Contai... 7/20/2012



Sailwave results for - Page 20 of 41

5 B- ISLANDER 32 53470W BUMGARNER,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- ERICKSON 34 CROUCH, 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet WADE

5 B- UFO ULT 20 157W AMNOTTE 158 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Frankly J-24 2838W BAKER,T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

5 B- Suenos S27.9 139W GOOD,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

5 B- Maniac J-24 4524W FISHER,J 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

R4 - B-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 26:03 0:20:42 1.00
Fleet

2 B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 30:32 0:24:00 2.00
Fleet

3 B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187 KALBFLEISCH1 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Frankly J24 2838 BAKER,T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64 HATTEN,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 59811 HURST, E 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730 KRUSE,C 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

3 B- MOOR24 67 LAIRD,T 156 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Trick Pony J22 739 LEIPHART,T 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Blew By J-24 2959 LEWIS,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

3 B- SANTA23 95 LONGDON,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- UFO ULT 20 157 AMNOTTE 144 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ISLANDER 32 53470 BUMGARNER,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ERICKSON 34 150 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Suenos S27.9 139 GOOD,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- S27.9 15270 HANSON,L 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Beneteau 9 THOMPSON,J 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

3 B- Prost J-24 240 Sommerhoff, 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137 SPONSELLER,A 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CATALINA320wk 276 VALLINGS, JED 159 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 318 MASON,D 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B- What's CS 30 4520 MELCER,B 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- J22 73 MERCORD,C1 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42 MUIR,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464 NOICE,M 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811 SANTA,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296 SCHULE, T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERIT 25 59887 RAY,A 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- Rising Sun C&C29 21085 ROBISON,R 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Chi Chi J22 126W REBMANN,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811W SANTA,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464W NOICE,M 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERI25 59887W RAY,A 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- J22 73W MERCORD,C1 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42W MUIR,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- SANTA23 95W LONGDON,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 318W MASON,D 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- What's CS 30 4520W MELCER,B 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296W SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- THISTLE 296 SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Prost J-24 240W Sommerhoff, 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137W SPONSELLER,A 182 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- OLSON 25 63W SULLIVAN,R 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Beneteau 9w THOMPSON,J 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

3 B- CATALINA320wk 276W VALLINGS, JED 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- J Bear J22 265W YAK,K 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730W KRUSE,C 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

3 B- MOOR24 67W LAIRD,T 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Trick Pony J22 739W LEIPHART,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B- Blew By J-24 2959W LEWIS,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

3 B- S27.9 15270W HANSON,L 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64W HATTEN,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 59811W HURST, E 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187W KALBFLEISCH1 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ISLANDER 32 53470W BUMGARNER,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ERICKSON 34 CROUCH, 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet WADE

3 B- UFO ULT 20 157W AMNOTTE 158 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Frankly J-24 2838W BAKER,T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- Suenos S27.9 139W GOOD,D 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Maniac J-24 4524W FISHER,J 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

R5 - B-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 B- Havoc CAPRI 25 187 KALBFLEISCH1 174 39:32 0:31:11 1.00
Fleet

2 B- J Bear J22 265 YAK,K 177 43:03 0:33:50 2.00
Fleet

3 B- Maniac J-24 4524 FISHER,J 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- OLSON 25 63 SULLIVAN,R 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Frankly J24 2838 BAKER,T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Scarlett

3 B- Woodstock SANTANA23 64 HATTEN,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 59811 HURST, E 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Divine OLSON 25 87730 KRUSE,C 162 DNC 68.00
Fleet Wind

3 B- MOOR24 67 LAIRD,T 156 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Trick Pony J22 739 LEIPHART,T 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Blew By J-24 2959 LEWIS,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet You

3 B- SANTA23 95 LONGDON,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- UFO ULT 20 157 AMNOTTE 144 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Jinx J22 800 BROWN,B 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ISLANDER 32 53470 BUMGARNER,D 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- ERICKSON 34 150 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Suenos S27.9 139 GOOD,D 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B- S27.9 15270 HANSON,L 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Beneteau 9 THOMPSON,J 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet 32s5WK

3 B- Prost J-24 240 Sommerhoff, 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137 SPONSELLER,A 165 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CATALINA320wk 276 VALLINGS, JED 159 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 318 MASON,D 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- What's CS 30 4520 MELCER,B 153 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- J22 73 MERCORD,C1 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42 MUIR,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464 NOICE,M 177 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811 SANTA,J 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296 SCHULE,T 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERIT 25 59887 RAY,A 171 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- Rising Sun C&C29 21085 ROBISON,R 174 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Chi Chi J22 126W REBMANN,T 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI25 59811W SANTA,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- B4G J-24 3845 SAUER,P 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- White J J22 464W NOICE,M 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- No J MERI25 59887W RAY,A 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet (Harbor)

3 B- J22 73W MERCORD,C1 194 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Red Capri CAPRI 25 42W MUIR,J 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- SANTA23 95W LONGDON,D 188 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- CAPRI 25 318W MASON,D 191 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- What's CS 30 4520W MELCER,B 168 DNC 68.00
Fleet Next

3 B- Garage J-24 674 SAUER,P1 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Sail

3 B- S27.9 296W SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- THISTLE 296 SCHULE, T 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- Prost J-24 240W Sommerhoff, 184 DNC 68.00
Fleet Chris

3 B- Colgate 26 137W SPONSELLER,A 182 DNC 68.00
Fleet

3 B- OLSON 25 63W SULLIVAN,R 178 DNC 68.00
Fleet
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3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
3 B-
Fleet
Rank Fleet
1 C-
Fleet
2 C-
Fleet
3 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
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J Bear
Divine
Wind
Trick Pony
Blew By

You

Woodstock

Havoc

Jinx

UFO
Frankly
Scarlett

Suenos

Maniac

Boat

Baby Blue

M & EM's

Knot Ready

Moondance

Finesse

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Snow
Substitute

Finesse

Gust-O

Beneteau

32s5WK

CATALINA320wk

J22

OLSON 25

MOOR24

J22

J-24

S27.9

SANTANA23

CAPRI 25

CAPRI 25

J22

ISLANDER 32

ERICKSON 34

ULT 20

J-24

S27.9

J-24

Class

SJ 241B

MERIT 22

CAL-27/T2IB

Hunter 27

PEA30

CAL 27TMIB

CATALINA
250

PEA30
LINDENBERG
22

Dana 24

9w

276W

265W

87730W

67W

739W

2959W

15270W

64W

59811W

187W

800

53470W

157W

2838W

139W

4524W

SailNo

421W

181920W

98W

H27W

519W

192W

607

519

22317

Club

THOMPSON,J

VALLINGS, JED

YAK,K

KRUSE,C

LAIRD,T

LEIPHART,T

LEWIS,D

HANSON,L

HATTEN,D

HURST, E

KALBFLEISCH1

BROWN,B

BUMGARNER,D

CROUCH,

WADE

AMNOTTE

BAKER,T

GOOD,D

FISHER,J

R1 - C-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

ROGGE,T

DARDIS,M

BATES,B

LANE,B

TARTAGLINO,S

PAYNE,S

BAILEY, LEO

TARTAGLINO,S

MILLER, R

Verlage, Ray

168

174

194

178

171

194

184

184

188

191

191

188

165

158

184

184

184

Rating Start Finish

244

234

221

240

198

211

230

180

210

240

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected Ave

36:50

46:25

50:42

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:26:47

0:34:08

0:37:50
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68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00

68.00

Points
speed

1.00
2.00
3.00
54.00

54.00

54.00

54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00

7/20/2012
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4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet

Chrarmer

Rising Sun

Majestic
Wind

Pile Driver

Capriccioso

Blue San
Juan

Chrarmer

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Baby Blue

M & EM's

SJ 24

SIEDELMANN

299

SJ 7.7 DK

CATALINA 28

SJSJ28

CAPR22

C&C29

S26.7

LINDENBERG

22

c&ca7

CAPR22

CATALINA 27

HOLDER 20

San Juan 7.7

SJ 7.7 SDDK

CATALINA 27

WILDERNESS

21

SJ7.7DK

PEA 260D

SIEDELMANN

299

SJ7.7DK

CATALINA 28

SJ 24

c&ca7

CAPR22

S26.7

SJSJ28

CAL 27TMIB

CAPR22

SJ 241B

MERIT 22

1023W

98W

136W

172W

69834W

634W

21085W

22317W

40183W

509W

4646W

151W

77518

129W

1146W

34W

21W

53W

98

136

172

1023

40183

509

69834

192

634

421

181920

SIRUCEK,D

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

PARSON,B

PUTMAN,J

ROBISON,R

LOWRY,S

MILLER, R

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

KEYSER,D

JOHNSON,M

KEENE,J

HULLA, W

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BRESLIN, C

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

SIRUCEK,D

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

LOWRY,S

PARSON,B

PAYNE,S

PUTMAN,J

ROGGE,T

DARDIS,M

240

198

207

214

198

227

191

227

231

214

227

224

201

207

214

224

240

207

237

180

189

195

219

195

207

207

180

192

207

222

213

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00

54.00
54.00

54.00
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Sailwave results for - Page 26 of 41

4 C- CATALINA 27 1146 DAVIS,K 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- WILDERNESS 34 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet 21

4 C- Blue San SJ 7.7 DK 21 GILLILAND,E 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet Juan

4 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB 98 BATES,B 201 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- PEA 260D 53 BRESLIN, C 216 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CAT27-TALL 5075 LEDUC,S 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CATALINA 27 4646 KEYSER,D 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H27 Lane B 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CAPR22 510 HANZEL,L-510 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- SJ7.7SDDK 129 HULLA, W 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151 JOHNSON,M 183 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

4 C- SandJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet

R2 - C-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 C- Baby Blue  SJ 241B 421W ROGGE,T 244 1:28:50 1:04:35 1.00
Fleet

2 C- Hot CAL 27TMIB 192W PAYNE,S 211 1:53:15 1:25:30 2.00
Fleet Ruddered

Bum

3 C- Gust-O Dana 24 Verlage, Ray 240 2:12:00 1:36:24 3.00
Fleet

4 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB  98W BATES,B 221 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- M & EM's MERIT 22 181920W DARDIS,M 234 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H 27w LANE,B 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Finesse PEA30 519W TARTAGLINO,S 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Snow CATALINA 607 BAILEY, LEO 230 DNC 54.00
Fleet Substitute 250

4 C- Finesse PEA30 519 TARTAGLINO,S 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- LINDENBERG 22317 MILLER, R 210 DNC 54.00
Fleet 22

4 C- Chrarmer SJ 24 1023W SIRUCEK,D 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- SIEDELMANN  98W STEELE,A 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet 299

4 C- SJ7.7DK 136W TESSAR,V 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CATALINA 28 172W THORNTON, D 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- SJSJ28 69834W PARSON,B 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CAPR22 634W PUTMAN,J 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet
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Sailwave results for -

4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet

Rising Sun

Majestic
Wind

Pile Driver

Capriccioso

Blue San
Juan

Chrarmer

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Baby Blue

M & EM's

Blue San
Juan

Knot Ready

C&C29

S26.7
LINDENBERG
22

c&c27
CAPR22
CATALINA 27
HOLDER 20
San Juan 7.7
SJ 7.7 SDDK
CATALINA 27
WILDERNESS
21

SJ 7.7 DK
PEA 260D
SIEDELMANN
299

SJ 7.7 DK
CATALINA 28
SJ 24

c&c27
CAPR22
S26.7

SJSJ28

CAL 27TMIB

CAPR22

SJ 24I1B
MERIT 22
CATALINA 27
WILDERNESS
21

SJ 7.7 DK
CAL-27/T2IB

PEA 260D

CAT27-TALL

21085W

22317W

40183W

509W

4646W

151W

77518

129W

1146W

34W

21W

53W

98

136

172

1023

40183

509

69834

192

634

421

181920

1146

34

21

98

53

5075

ROBISON,R

LOWRY,S

MILLER, R

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

KEYSER,D

JOHNSON,M

KEENE,J

HULLA, W

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BRESLIN, C

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

SIRUCEK,D

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

LOWRY,S

PARSON,B

PAYNE,S

PUTMAN,J

ROGGE,T

DARDIS,M

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BATES,B

BRESLIN, C

LEDUC,S

191

227

231

214

227

224

201

207

214

224

240

207

237

180

189

195

219

195

207

207

180

192

207

222

213

204

219

189

201

216

195

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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54.00
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Sailwave results for - Page 28 of 41

4 C- CATALINA 27 4646 KEYSER,D 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H 27 Lane B 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- CAPR22 510 HANZEL,L-510 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- SJ7.7SDDK 129 HULLA, W 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

4 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151 JOHNSON,M 183 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

4 C- SanJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet

R3 - C-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB 98W BATES,B 221 48:00 0:35:49 1.00
Fleet

2 C- Finesse PEA30 519W TARTAGLINO,S 198 47:54 0:36:43 2.00
Fleet

3 C- Baby Blue  SJ 24IB 421W ROGGE,T 244 51:22 0:37:21 3.50
Fleet

3 C- Hot CAL 27TMIB 192W PAYNE,S 211 49:29 0:37:21 3.50
Fleet Ruddered

Bum

5 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H27W LANE,B 240 54:56 0:40:07 5.00
Fleet

6 C- Snow CATALINA 607 BAILEY, LEO 230 58:06 0:42:55 6.00
Fleet Substitute 250

7 C- Chrarmer SJ 24 1023W SIRUCEK,D 240 1:12:30 0:52:57 7.00
Fleet

8 C- M & EM's MERIT 22 181920W DARDIS,M 234 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Finesse PEA30 519 TARTAGLINO,S 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- LINDENBERG 22317 MILLER, R 210 DNC 54.00
Fleet 22

8 C- Gust-O Dana 24 Verlage, Ray 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SIEDELMANN  98W STEELE,A 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet 299

8 C- SJ7.7DK 136W TESSAR,V 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CATALINA 28 172W THORNTON, D 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SJSJ28 69834W PARSON,B 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CAPR22 634W PUTMAN,J 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Rising Sun  C&C29 21085W ROBISON,R 191 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- S26.7 LOWRY,S 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- LINDENBERG 22317W MILLER, R 231 DNC 54.00
Fleet 22

8 C- c&C27 40183W MUHLEMAN,D 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CAPR22 509W MUHLEMAN,D1 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CATALINA 27 4646W KEYSER,D 224 DNC 54.00
Fleet
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Sailwave results for - Page 29 of 41

8 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151W JOHNSON,M 201 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

8 C- Pile Driver ~ SanJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SJ7.7SDDK  129W HULLA, W 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Capriccioso CATALINA 27  1146W DAVIS,K 224 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- WILDERNESS 34W 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet 21

8 C- Blue San SJ 7.7 DK 21W GILLILAND,E 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet Juan

8 C- PEA 260D 53W BRESLIN, C 237 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SIEDELMANN 98 STEELE,A 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet 299

8 C- SJ 7.7 DK 136 TESSAR,V 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CATALINA 28 172 THORNTON, D 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Chrarmer SJ 24 1023 SIRUCEK,D 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- c&C27 40183 MUHLEMAN,D 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CAPR22 509 MUHLEMAN,D1 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- S26.7 LOWRY,S 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SJSJ28 69834 PARSON,B 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Hot CAL 27TMIB 192 PAYNE,S 192 DNC 54.00
Fleet Ruddered

Bum

8 C- CAPR22 634 PUTMAN,J 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Baby Blue  SJ 24IB 421 ROGGE,T 222 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- M & EM's MERIT 22 181920 DARDIS,M 213 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CATALINA 27 1146 DAVIS,K 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- WILDERNESS 34 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Blue San SJ 7.7 DK 21 GILLILAND,E 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet Juan

8 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB 98 BATES,B 201 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- PEA 260D 53 BRESLIN, C 216 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CAT27-TALL 5075 LEDUC,S 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CATALINA 27 4646 KEYSER,D 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H 27 Lane B 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- CAPR22 510 HANZEL,L-510 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- SJ7.7SDDK 129 HULLA, W 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

8 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151 JOHNSON,M 183 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

8 C- SanJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet
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Sailwave results for - Page 30 of 41

R4 - C-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 C- Baby Blue SJ 24I1B 421W ROGGE,T 244 24:17 0:17:39 1.00
Fleet

2 C- Finesse PEA30 519W TARTAGLINO,S 198 23:28 0:17:59 2.00
Fleet

3 C- LINDENBERG 22317 MILLER, R 210 24:54 0:18:49 3.00
Fleet 22

4 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB  98W BATES,B 221 25:15 0:18:51 4.00
Fleet

5 C- M & EM's MERIT 22 181920W DARDIS,M 234 29:44 0:21:52 5.00
Fleet

6 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H27W LANE,B 240 33:38 0:24:34 6.00
Fleet

7 C- Hot CAL 27TMIB 192W PAYNE,S 211 DNC 54.00
Fleet Ruddered

Bum

7 C- Snow CATALINA 607 BAILEY, LEO 230 DNC 54.00
Fleet Substitute 250

7 C- Finesse PEA30 519 TARTAGLINO,S 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- Gust-O Dana 24 Verlage, Ray 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- Chrarmer SJ 24 1023W SIRUCEK,D 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- SIEDELMANN  98W STEELE,A 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet 299

7 C- SJ7.7DK 136W TESSAR,V 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- CATALINA 28 172W THORNTON, D 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- SJSJ28 69834W PARSON,B 198 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- CAPR22 634W PUTMAN,J 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- Rising Sun  C&C29 21085W ROBISON,R 191 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- S26.7 LOWRY,S 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- LINDENBERG 22317W MILLER, R 231 DNC 54.00
Fleet 22

7 C- c&C27 40183W MUHLEMAN,D 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- CAPR22 509W MUHLEMAN,D1 227 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- CATALINA 27 4646W KEYSER,D 224 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151W JOHNSON,M 201 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

7 C- Pile Driver ~ SanJuan?7.7 77518 KEENE,J 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- SJ7.7SDDK  129W HULLA, W 214 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- Capriccioso CATALINA 27  1146W DAVIS,K 224 DNC 54.00
Fleet

7 C- WILDERNESS 34W 240 DNC 54.00
Fleet 21

7 C- Blue San SJ7.7DK 21W GILLILAND,E 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet Juan

7 C- PEA 260D 53W BRESLIN, C 237 DNC 54.00
Fleet
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Sailwave results for -

7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
7 C-
Fleet
Rank Fleet
1 C-
Fleet
2 C-
Fleet
3 C-
Fleet
4 C-
Fleet
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Chrarmer

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Baby Blue

M & EM's

Blue San
Juan

Knot Ready

Moondance

Majestic
Wind

Boat

Baby Blue

Finesse

Moondance

Snow
Substitute

SIEDELMANN 98
299

SJ 7.7 DK 136

CATALINA 28 172

SJ 24 1023
c&c27 40183
CAPR22 509
S26.7

SJSJ28 69834

CAL 27TMIB 192

CAPR22 634
SJ 241B 421
MERIT 22 181920

CATALINA 27 1146

WILDERNESS 34

SJ7.7DK 21

CAL-27/T2IB 98

PEA 260D 53

CAT27-TALL 5075

CATALINA 27 4646

Hunter 27 H27

CAPR22 510

SJ7.7SDDK 129

HOLDER 20 151

SanJuan7.7 77518

Class SailNo Club
SJ 241B 421W
PEA30 519
Hunter 27 H27W

CATALINA 607
250

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

SIRUCEK,D

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

LOWRY,S

PARSON,B

PAYNE,S

PUTMAN,J

ROGGE,T

DARDIS,M

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BATES,B

BRESLIN, C

LEDUC,S

KEYSER,D

Lane B

HANZEL,L-510

HULLA, W

JOHNSON,M

KEENE,J

R5 - C-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

ROGGE,T

TARTAGLINO,S

LANE,B

BAILEY, LEO

180

189

195

219

195

207

207

180

192

207

222

213

204

219

189

201

216

195

204

219

207

195

183

189

Rating Start Finish

244

180

240

230

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00

Elapsed Corrected Ave Points

38:06

36:46

42:18

46:18

0:27:42

0:28:48

0:30:54

0:34:12

speed

1.00
2.00
3.00

4.00
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Sailwave results for -

5 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet
6 C-
Fleet

M & EM's

Knot Ready

Finesse

Hot
Ruddered
Bum

Gust-O

Chrarmer

Rising Sun

Majestic
Wind

Pile Driver

Capriccioso

Blue San
Juan

Chrarmer

MERIT 22

CAL-27/T2IB

PEA30

CAL 27TMIB

LINDENBERG

22

Dana 24

SJ 24

SIEDELMANN

299

SJ7.7DK

CATALINA 28

SJSJ28

CAPR22

C&C29

S26.7

LINDENBERG

22

c&c27

CAPR22

CATALINA 27

HOLDER 20

San Juan 7.7

SJ 7.7 SDDK

CATALINA 27

WILDERNESS

21

SJ 7.7 DK

PEA 260D

SIEDELMANN

299

SJ 7.7 DK

CATALINA 28

SJ 24

c&c27

CAPR22

181920W

98W

519W

192W

22317

1023W

98W

136W

172W

69834W

634W

21085W

22317W

40183W

509W

4646W

151W

77518

129W

1146W

34W

21W

53W

98

136

172

1023

40183

509

DARDIS,M

BATES,B

TARTAGLINO,S

PAYNE,S

MILLER, R

Verlage, Ray

SIRUCEK,D

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

PARSON,B

PUTMAN,J

ROBISON,R

LOWRY,S

MILLER, R

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

KEYSER,D

JOHNSON,M

KEENE,J

HULLA, W

DAVIS,K

GILLILAND,E

BRESLIN, C

STEELE,A

TESSAR,V

THORNTON, D

SIRUCEK,D

MUHLEMAN,D

MUHLEMAN,D1

234

221

198

211

210

240

240

198

207

214

198

227

191

227

231

214

227

224

201

207

214

224

240

207

237

180

189

195

219

195

207

49:25 0:36:20

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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54.00
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54.00
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54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
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54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00
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6 C- S26.7 LOWRY,S 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- SJSJ28 69834 PARSON,B 180 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- Hot CAL 27TMIB 192 PAYNE,S 192 DNC 54.00
Fleet Ruddered

Bum

6 C- CAPR22 634 PUTMAN,J 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- Baby Blue  SJ 241B 421 ROGGE,T 222 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- M & EM's MERIT 22 181920 DARDIS,M 213 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- CATALINA 27 1146 DAVIS,K 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- WILDERNESS 34 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet 21

6 C- Blue San SJ 7.7 DK 21 GILLILAND,E 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet Juan

6 C- Knot Ready CAL-27/T2IB 98 BATES,B 201 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- PEA 260D 53 BRESLIN, C 216 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- CAT27-TALL 5075 LEDUC,S 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- CATALINA 27 4646 KEYSER,D 204 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- Moondance Hunter 27 H 27 Lane B 219 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- CAPR22 510 HANZEL,L-510 207 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- SJ7.7SDDK 129 HULLA, W 195 DNC 54.00
Fleet

6 C- Majestic HOLDER 20 151 JOHNSON,M 183 DNC 54.00
Fleet Wind

6 C- SanJuan7.7 77518 KEENE,J 189 DNC 54.00
Fleet

R1 - D-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405 GRAF 228 46:58 0:34:46 1.00
Fleet Gayle

2 D- Rachels SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

2 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23W JAKES,R 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

2 D- CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126W HEALEY,P 297 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

2 D- SJ 21 227W LAUNIS,B 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CAT27-TALL 5075W LEDUC,S 214 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- PEA23 264 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Wizard SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet
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2 D- LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405W GRAF 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

2 D- CAL-20 309W GREENE,K 306 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 4230W SEICK,T 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

2 D- CAL-20 309 GREENE,K 279 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- VENTURE25 1788 BARDIN,A 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845 CORWIN,B 249 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23 JAKES,R 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

2 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126 HEALEY,P 270 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

2 D- SJ 21 227 LAUNIUS,B 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- PEA23 240 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Wizard SJ 21 36 LEKANDER,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

2 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 4230 SEICK, T 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Rachels SJ 21 210 TRIOL,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

2 D- SJ 21 1623 VAUGHN,WESLEY 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

R2 - D-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 D- Rachels SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 2:03:40 1:26:43 1.00
Fleet Song

2 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405 GRAF 228 2:00:17  1:29:03 2.00
Fleet Gayle

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 DNC 37.00
Fleet
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3 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23W JAKES,R 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126W HEALEY,P 297 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227W LAUNIS,B 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CAT27-TALL  5075W LEDUC,S 214 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- PEA23 264 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405W GRAF 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

3 D- CAL-20 309W GREENE,K 306 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230W SEICK,T 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

3 D- CAL-20 309 GREENE,K 279 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788 BARDIN,A 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845 CORWIN,B 249 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23 JAKES,R 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126 HEALEY,P 270 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227 LAUNIUS,B 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- PEA23 240 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36 LEKANDER,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA  1892W REBMANN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230 SEICK, T 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Rachels SJ 21 210 TRIOL,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

3 D- SJ 21 1623 VAUGHN,WESLEY 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Race Steward\My Documents\Galen's Folder That Contai... 7/20/2012



Sailwave results for - Page 36 of 41

3 D- CATALINA 25 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

R3 - D-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 D- Rachels SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 56:10 0:39:23 1.00
Fleet Song

2 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23W JAKES,R 250 55:29 0:40:04 2.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405 GRAF 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126W HEALEY,P 297 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227W LAUNIS,B 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CAT27-TALL  5075W LEDUC,S 214 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- PEA23 264 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405W GRAF 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

3 D- CAL-20 309W GREENE K 306 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230W SEICK,T 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

3 D- CAL-20 309 GREENE K 279 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788 BARDIN,A 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845 CORWIN,B 249 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23 JAKES,R 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126 HEALEY,P 270 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227 LAUNIUS,B 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet
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3 D- PEA23 240 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36 LEKANDER,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230 SEICK, T 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Rachels SJ 21 210 TRIOL,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

3 D- SJ 21 1623 VAUGHN,WESLEY 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

R4 - D-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405 GRAF 228 26:20 0:19:30 1.00
Fleet Gayle

2 D- Rachels SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 28:58 0:20:19 2.00
Fleet Song

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23W JAKES,R 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126W HEALEY,P 297 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227W LAUNIS,B 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CAT27-TALL  5075W LEDUC,S 214 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- PEA23 264 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405W GRAF 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

3 D- CAL-20 309W GREENE K 306 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230W SEICK,T 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27
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3 D- CAL-20 309 GREENE,K 279 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- VENTURE25 1788 BARDIN,A 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845 CORWIN,B 249 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23 JAKES,R 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

3 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126 HEALEY,P 270 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

3 D- SJ 21 227 LAUNIUS,B 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- PEA23 240 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Wizard SJ 21 36 LEKANDER,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

3 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 4230 SEICK, T 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- Rachels SJ 21 210 TRIOL,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

3 D- SJ 21 1623 VAUGHN,WESLEY 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

3 D- CATALINA 25 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

R5 - D-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

1 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845W CORWIN,B 273 44:25 0:31:17 1.00
Fleet

2 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405 GRAF 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

2 D- Rachels SJ 21 210W TRIOL,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

2 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23W JAKES,R 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

2 D- CAPR22 510W HANZEL,L-510 227 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126W HEALEY,P 297 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

2 D- SJ 21 227W LAUNIS,B 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CAT27-TALL  5075W LEDUC,S 214 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- PEA23 264 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Wizard SJ 21 36W LEKANDER,J 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- LUGER26 L26W ABELIN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- VENTURE25 1788W BARDIN,A 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Howling CATALINA 25 4405W GRAF 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet Gayle

2 D- CAL-20 309W GREENE K 306 DNC 37.00
Fleet
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2 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- SJ 21 1623W VAUGHN,WESLEY 277 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- LUGER26 ABELIN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 4230W SEICK,T 250 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 260 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 267 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

2 D- CAL-20 309 GREENE,K 279 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- VENTURE25 1788 BARDIN,A 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Metanoia  O'DAY23 845 CORWIN,B 249 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 67675 CUNNINGHAM,A 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Ship of CATALINA 25 23 JAKES,R 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet Fools

2 D- Catalina CATALINA 22 6126 HEALEY,P 270 DNC 37.00
Fleet 22

2 D- SJ 21 227 LAUNIUS,B 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- PEA23 240 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Wizard SJ 21 36 LEKANDER,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- ALBIN VEGA 1892W REBMANN,T 243 DNC 37.00
Fleet 27

2 D- O'Day 19 MARTENS,W 237 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 4230 SEICK,T 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- Rachels SJ 21 210 TRIOL,J 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet Song

2 D- SJ 21 1623 VAUGHN,WESLEY 252 DNC 37.00
Fleet

2 D- CATALINA 25 228 DNC 37.00
Fleet

R1 - P-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

1 P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174 HEALEY,P1 168 52:30 0:41:43 1.00

2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE K 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850 KALBFLEISCH2 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889 WEBBER,O 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 296 SCHULE,T 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889W WEBBER,O 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE,K 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Aeride THISTLE 3174W HEALEY,P1 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 1674w HINES,W 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850W KALBFLEISCH2 184 DNC 11.00
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R2 - P-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

1 P-Fleet Aeride THISTLE 3174 HEALEY,P1 168 1:50:50 1:28:04 1.00

2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE K 168 1:53:40 1:30:19 2.00

3 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850 KALBFLEISCH2 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889 WEBBER,O 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 296 SCHULE, T 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889W WEBBER,O 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE,K 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174W HEALEY,P1 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 1674w HINES,W 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850W KALBFLEISCH2 184 DNC 11.00

R3 - P-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

1 P-Fleet Aeride THISTLE 3174 HEALEY,P1 168 53:22 0:42:24 1.00

2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE,K 168 58:20 0:46:21 2.00

3 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850 KALBFLEISCH2 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889 WEBBER,O 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 296 SCHULE,T 168 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889W WEBBER,O 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE K 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174W HEALEY,P1 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet THISTLE 1674w HINES,W 184 DNC 11.00
3 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850W KALBFLEISCH2 184 DNC 11.00

R4 - P-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

1 P-Fleet Aeride THISTLE 3174 HEALEY,P1 168 26:47 0:21:17 1.00

2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE,K 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850 KALBFLEISCH2 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889 WEBBER,O 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 296 SCHULE,T 168 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 3889W WEBBER,O 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE K 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174W HEALEY,P1 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet THISTLE 1674w HINES,W 184 DNC 11.00
2 P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850W KALBFLEISCH2 184 DNC 11.00

R5 - P-Fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points

P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174 HEALEY,P1 168
P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE K 168
P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850 KALBFLEISCH2 168
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P-Fleet THISTLE 3889 WEBBER,O 168
P-Fleet THISTLE 296 SCHULE,T 168
P-Fleet THISTLE 3889W WEBBER,O 184
P-Fleet Blue Pig THISTLE 2956 GREENE,K 184
P-Fleet Aeride  THISTLE 3174W HEALEY,P1 184
P-Fleet THISTLE 1674w HINES,W 184
P-Fleet Kahoots THISTLE 2850W KALBFLEISCH2 184

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.4
www.sailwave.com
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